
HA
BE

R'S
 AD

D.

MACBETH ROAD

SM
IT

H
RO

AD

SAND POINT ROAD

DOROTHY DRIVE

HA
BE

R
DR

IV
E

SAND POINT ROAD 50

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12131415

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

PRODUCED BY
CITY OF FORT WAYNE
G.I.S. DEPARTMENT

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION DEPICTED
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FIELD INVESTIGATION SHOULD BE
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